Homer

2023 - 2024

Coaches:
o Ken Updike
Players (12)

NAME

Noah Bech
Jack Brady
Kaden Durham
Mitchell Earle
Maxwell Franco
Daniel Hartnett
Graydon Hickey
Aidan Hutchings
Isaiah McMahon
Tyler Van Etten
Alexander Votra
Wyatt Wilbur

NUMBER

2
1
5
10
20
33
25
3
11
14
34
15

Boys Varsity Basketball

GRADE

12
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12

Athletics Director: Mr. Todd Lisi
Assistant: Mrs. Sarina Gilmer

80 South West Rd
Homer, NY, 13077
(607) 749-1213
www.homercentral.org

POSITION HEIGHT
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